=L

Pupil Safety Survey 2020-2021

Market Rasen C of E Primary School

150 KS2 children took part in an online survey using MS Forms in December 2020.

Safe or Very Unsafe Very Unsafe Notes
Safe
How Safe Do You | 146/150=97% | 4/150=3% 0/150=0% Of the 4 responses that said they felt
Feel Inside unsafe:
School? e 1referenced the height of the
gates.

o 3 referenced issues specific to
them.

How Safe Do You | 135/150=90% | 12/150=8% | 3/150=2% Of the 15 children who said they felt

Feel In The unsafe or very unsafe

Playground? e Areferenced the heights of
the gates/fences.

e 3 references balls in the
playground.

e 4 referenced accidental falling
over/getting hurt.

e 1 was concerned about
COVID19 transmission.

e 3referenced someone
tripping them over or
otherwise hurting them.

o 3 referenced issues specific to
them.

Happy or Very | Unhappy Very Unhappy
Happy
How Happy 138/150=92% | 9/150=6% | 3/150=2% e 3talked about friendship
Would You issues.
Describe Yourself e 1 said school is boring.
In School? e 1said people are mean to me.

e 1 referenced not liking school.

e 1 said they were happy.

e  Others were non-specific.

No Yes
Do You Feel 146/150=97% | 4/150=3%
Bullying Is
Allowed To
Happen In Our
School?

What Would You
Do If You Thought
You, Or A Friend,
Was Being
Bullied?

132 children (88%) gave a response that showed an understanding of the STOP

message.

9 children gave a response that didn’t identify our STOP message.
9 children have a response that showed they didn’t understand the question.
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